
Located on levels 1-30
Area: 176 sq. mt. (1,891 sq. ft.)
Balcony Area: 28 sq. mt. (302 sq. ft.)
Includes maid's room, storage room and 
possibility of adding a pool or jacuzzi

2-Bedroom 
Corner +
Maid’s Room

Note: Balconies vary based on the floor level and unit number.
For final selection refer to individual sales plans.
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Loca!on of Unit in Plan
Sea Side

JBR Side

Unit Area Summary

2 BEDROOM CORNER A1 175.67 30.03 205.70

Unit 2201 Unit Area (m²) Balcony Area
(m²) Total Area (m²)

Loca!on of Unit in Ver!cal Space Alloca!on Diagram 
View From Sea Side

*This Unit can have an optional pool
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2-Bedroom 
Middle + 
Laundry / Ironing
Located on levels 1-30
Area: 153 sq. mt. (1,647 sq. ft.)
Balcony Area: 26 sq. mt. (279 sq. ft.)
Includes ironing room, storage room

Note: Balconies vary based on the floor level and unit number.
For final selection refer to individual sales plans.

Loca!on of Unit in Ver!cal Space Alloca!on Diagram 
View From Sea Side

Loca!on of Unit in Plan
Sea Side

JBR Side
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Unit Area Summary

2 BEDROOM MIDDLE 154.14 25.95 180.09

Unit 2602 Unit Area (m²) Balcony Area
(m²) Total Area (m²)
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Note: Balconies vary based on the floor level and unit number.
For final selection refer to individual sales plans.
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Loca!on of Unit in Plan
Sea Side

JBR Side

Unit Area Summary

3 BEDROOM CORNER B2 270.57 44.58 315.15

Unit 3401 Unit Area (m²) Balcony Area
(m²) Total Area (m²)

Loca!on of Unit in Ver!cal Space Alloca!on Diagram 
View From Sea Side
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This Unit can have an optional pool

3401

3201

Located on levels 32-44
Area: 271 sq. mt. (2,917 sq. ft.)
Balcony Area: 42 sq. mt. (452 sq. ft.)
Includes private lift lobby, maid's room, walk-in 
closet and possibility of adding a pool or jacuzzi

3-Bedroom
Corner + 
Maid’s Room

3-Bedroom + 
Laundry /
Ironing 
Located on levels 32-44
Area: 203 sq. mt. (2,185 sq. ft.)
Balcony Area: 33 sq. mt. (355 sq. ft.)
Includes private lift lobby, storage room, 
ironing room

Loca!on of Unit in Plan
Sea Side

JBR Side

Unit Area Summary

3 BEDROOM MIDDLE 205.79 35.19 240.98

Unit 3902 Unit Area (m²) Balcony Area
(m²) Total Area (m²)

Loca!on of Unit in Ver!cal Space Alloca!on Diagram 
View From Sea Side
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Note: Balconies vary based on the floor level and unit number.
For final selection refer to individual sales plans.



Located on levels 1-30
Area: 207 sq. mt. (2,228 sq. ft.)
Balcony Area: 34 sq. mt. (364 sq. ft.)
Includes maid's room, storage room

3-Bedroom
Corner + 
Maid’s Room

Residents Lobby
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Loca!on of Unit in Plan
Sea Side

JBR Side

Unit Area Summary

3 BEDROOM CORNER A 206.62 33.83 240.45

Unit 1001 Unit Area (m²) Balcony Area
(m²) Total Area (m²)

Loca!on of Unit in Ver!cal Space Alloca!on Diagram 
View From Sea Side
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Note: Balconies vary based on the floor level and unit number.
For final selection refer to individual sales plans.

4-Bedroom 
Corner +
Maid’s Room 
Located on levels 32-44
Area: 302 sq. mt. (3,251 sq. ft.)
Balcony Area: 49 sq. mt. (527 sq. ft.)
Includes private lift lobby, walk-in offset, 
maid's room

Loca!on of Unit in Plan
Sea Side

JBR Side

Unit Area Summary

3 BEDROOM MIDDLE 205.79 35.19 240.98

Unit 3902 Unit Area (m²) Balcony Area
(m²) Total Area (m²)

Loca!on of Unit in Ver!cal Space Alloca!on Diagram 
View From Sea Side
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Note: Balconies vary based on the floor level and unit number.
For final selection refer to individual sales plans.



Level 45
Penthouse
(Downstairs) 4501

92JBR - BP001

2.1 UNIT PLANS

0M 1M 2M 3M 4M 5M 10M

N

Location of Unit in Vertical Space Allocation 
Diagram View From +#3�SUSFFU Side
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4501

Location of Unit in Plan
Sea Side

JBR�4USFFU Side

Unit Area Summary

PENTHOUSE            62ϵ.ϰϯ                 180.25                 80ϵ.ϲϴ

Unit - 4501 Total Area (m²)
Balcony Area 

(m²)
Total Area (m²)

�This Unit can have an optional pool

45-penthouses

(Downstairs)

  6775.1 sqft.       1940.2 sqft.        8715.3 sqft.

Loca!on of Unit in Ver!cal Space Alloca!on Diagram 
View From JBR Street Side
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Loca!on of Unit in Plan
Sea Side

JBR Street Side

MECH 01

MECH 02

45024501

Note: Balconies vary based on the floor level and unit number.
For final selection refer to individual sales plans.

Level 45
Penthouse
(Upstairs) 4501

93JBR - BP001

2.1 UNIT PLANS
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46-penthouses

4501
Location of Unit in Vertical Space Allocation 

Diagram View From +#3�4USFFU Side
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Unit Area Summary

PENTHOUSE            62ϵ.ϰϯ                 180.25                 80ϵ.ϲϴ

Unit - 4501 Total Area (m²)
Balcony Area 

(m²)
Total Area (m²)

(Upstairs)

  6775.1 sqft.       1940.2 sqft.        8715.3 sqft.

Loca!on of Unit in Ver!cal Space Alloca!on Diagram 
View From JBR Street Side

46
* 45 *

44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36*
35
34*
33
32*

* 31*

30*
29
28*
27
26*
25
24*
23

* 22*
21

* 20
19

* 18
17

* 16
15

* 14

13
* 12

11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2

* 1*

ROOF

GFL
LOBBY

B01

PENTHOUSE MEZZ PENTHOUSE MEZZ

٤٤۰۳ ٤٤۰۲ ٤٤۰۱
٤۳۰۳ ٤۳۰۲ ٤۳۰۱
٤۲۰۳ ٤۲۰۲ ٤۲۰۱
٤۱۰۳ ٤۱۰۲ ٤۱۰۱
٤۰۰۳ ٤۰۰۲ ٤۰۰۱
۳۹۰۳ ۳۹۰۲ ۳۹۰۱
۳۸۰۳ ۳۸۰۲ ۳۸۰۱
۳۷۰۳ ۲۷۰۲ ۳۷۰۱
۳٦۰۳ ۳٦۰۲ ۳٦۰۱
۳٥۰۳ ۳٥۰۲ ۳٥۰۱

۲۸۰٤ ۲۸۰۳ ۲۸۰۲ ۲۸۰۱

۳٤۰۳ ۳٤۰۲ ۳٤۰۱
۳۳۰۳ ۳۳۰۲ ۳۳۰۱
۳۲۰۳ ۳۲۰۲ ۳۲۰۱

۲۷۰٤ ۲۷۰۳ ۲۷۰۲ ۲۷۰۱
۲٦۰٤ ۲٦۰۳ ۲٦۰۲ ۲٦۰۱
۲٥۰٤ ۲٥۰۳ ۲٥۰۲ ۲٥۰۱
۲٤۰٤ ۲٤۰۳ ۲٤۰۲ ۲٤۰۱
۲۳۰٤ ۲۳۰۳ ۲۳۰۲ ۲۳۰۱
۲۲۰٤ ۲۲۰۳ ۲۲۰۲ ۲۲۰۱
۲۱۰٤ ۲۱۰۳ ۲۱۰۲ ۲۱۰۱
۲۰۰٤ ۲۰۰۳ ۲۰۰۲ ۲۰۰۱
۱۹۰٤ ۱۹۰۳ ۱۹۰۲ ۱۹۰۱
۱۸۰٤ ۱۸۰۳ ۱۸۰۲ ۱۸۰۱
۱۷۰٤ ۱۷۰۳ ۱۷۰۲ ۱۷۰۱
۱٦۰٤ ۱٦۰۳ ۱٦۰۲ ۱٦۰۱
۱٥۰٤ ۱٥۰۳ ۱٥۰۲ ۱٥۰۱
۱٤۰٤ ۱٤۰۳ ۱٤۰۲ ۱٤۰۱

۱۳۰٤ ۱۳۰۳ ۱۳۰۲ ۱۳۰۱

٤۰۳ ٤۰۲ ٤۰۱
۳۰٤ ۳۰۳ ۳۰۲ ۳۰۱

۱۲۰٤ ۱۲۰۳ ۱۲۰۲ ۱۲۰۱
۱۱۰٤ ۱۱۰۳ ۱۱۰۲ ۱۱۰۱
۱۰۰٤ ۱۰۰۳ ۱۰۰۲ ۱۰۰۱
۹۰٤ ۹۰۳ ۹۰۲ ۹۰۱
۸۰٤ ۸۰۳ ۸۰۲ ۸۰۱

۲۰٤ ۲۰۳ ۲۰۲ ۲۰۱
۱۰٤ ۱۰۳ ۱۰۲ ۱۰۱

۳۱۰۲ ۳۱۰۱

۳۰۰٤ ۳۰۰۳ ۳۰۰۲ ۳۰۰۱
۲۹۰٤ ۲۹۰۳ ۲۹۰۲ ۲۹۰۱

۷۰٤ ۷۰۳ ۷۰۲ ۷۰۱
٦۰٤ ٦۰۳ ٦۰۲ ٦۰۱
٥۰٤ ٥۰۳ ٥۰۲ ٥۰۱
٤۰٤

Residents Lobby
GYM / Residents entrance / Service entrance

Parking

Loca!on of Unit in Plan
Sea Side

JBR Street Side

MECH 01

MECH 02

45024501

Note: Balconies vary based on the floor level and unit number.
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Level 45
Penthouse
(Downstairs) 4502

94JBR - BP001

2.1 UNIT PLANS

Location of Unit in Vertical Space Allocation Diagram 
View From Sea Side

46

* 45 *
44

43

42

41

40

39

38

37

36 *
35

34 *
33

32 *

* 31 *

30 *
29

28 *
27

26 *
25

24 *
23

* 22 *
21

* 20

19

* 18

17

* 16

15

* 14

13

* 12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

* 1 *

ROOF

MECH 01

MECH 02

GFL

LOBBY

B01

PENTHOUSE MEZZ PENTHOUSE MEZZ

4502 4501

4403 4402 4401

4303 4302 4301

4203 4202 4201

4103 4102 4101

4003 4002 4001

3903 3902 3901

3803 3802 3801

3703 2702 3701

3603 3602 3601

3503 3502 3501

2804 2803 2802 2801

3403 3402 3401

3303 3302 3301

3203 3202 3201

2704 2703 2702 2701

2604 2603 2602 2601

2504 2503 2502 2501

2404 2403 2402 2401

2304 2303 2302 2301

2204 2203 2202 2201

2104 2103 2102 2101

2004 2003 2002 2001

1904 1903 1902 1901

1804 1803 1802 1801

1704 1703 1702 1701

1604 1603 1602 1601

1504 1503 1502 1501

1404 1403 1402 1401

1304 1303 1302 1301

403 402 401

304 303 302 301

1204 1203 1202 1201

1104 1103 1102 1101

1004 1003 1002 1001

904 903 902 901

804 803 802 801

204 203 202 201

104 103 102 101

3102 3101

3004 3003 3002 3001

2904 2903 2902 2901

704 703 702 701

604 603 602 601

504 503 502 501

404

Residents Lobby

GYM / Residents entrance / Service entrance

Parking

45-penthouses

4502
BALCONY

32.00x3.00 m

LIVING/DINING
19.00x7.60 m

BATH
1.90x1.60 m

STORAGE
3.60x1.50 mSTORAGE

1.80X2.70m

DINING ROOM
5.70x5.00 m

GUEST
M.BEDROOM
6.00x5.50m

G.M.BATH
3.70x4.00 m

MAID ROOM
3.10x2.40 m

SERVICE KITCHEN
5.40x2.50 m

BALCONY
14.00x6.00 m

PENTHOUSE 4502
ENTRANCE LEVEL

LIFT LOBBY
4.70x2.80 m

POOL
3.50x1.60 m

WALK IN CLOSET
4.10x1.50 m

4502

LAUNDRY

MAID ROOM
2.60x2.30 m

CORRIDOR
1.80x8.30 m

WASHROOM
2.80x1.60 m

0M 1M 2M 3M 4M 5M 10M

N

Location of Unit in Plan
Sea Side

JBR Side

Unit Area Summary

PENTHOUSE            62ϯ͘ϴϭ                 180.2ϰ                 80ϰ͘Ϭϱ

Unit - 4502 Total Area (m²)
Balcony Area 

(m²)
Total Area (m²)

This Unit can have an optional pool

(Downstairs)

Loca!on of Unit in Ver!cal Space Alloca!on Diagram 
View From Sea Side
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Level 45
Penthouse
(Upstairs) 4502

95JBR - BP001

2.1 UNIT PLANS
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Unit Area Summary

PENTHOUSE            62ϯ͘ϴϭ                 180.2ϰ                 80ϰ͘Ϭϱ

Unit - 4502 Total Area (m²)
Balcony Area 

(m²)
Total Area (m²)

(Upstairs)

Loca!on of Unit in Ver!cal Space Alloca!on Diagram 
View From Sea Side
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